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LAWRENCE M. HADLEY - State Bar No. 157728

lhadley@aglaserweil.com

STEPHEN E. UNDERWOOQOD - State Bar No. 320303

sunderwood@glaserweil.com

GLASER WEIL FINK HOWARD
AVCHEN & SHAPIRO LLP

10250 Constellation Boulevard, 19th Floor

Los Angeles, California 90067

Telephone: (310) 553-3000

Facsimile: (310) 556-2920

Attorneys for Plaintiffs
PERSONAL WEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN JOSE DIVISION

IN RE PERSONAL WEB TECHNOLOGIES,
LLC, ET AL., PATENT LITIGATION

AMAZON.COM, INC. and AMAZON WEB
SERVICES, INC,,

Plaintiffs,
V.

PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC,

Defendants.

PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC,

Counterclaimants,
V.

AMAZON.COM, INC. and AMAZON WEB
SERVICES, INC,,

Counterdefendants.

PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC, a
Texas limited liability company, and

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

DOCKET
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Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



mailto:lhadley@glaserweil.com
mailto:sunderwood@glaserweil.com
https://www.docketalarm.com/

10

11

12

13

14

15

Glaser Weil

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 602 Filed 04/29/20 Page 2 of 2

Plaintiffs,
V.
TWITCH INTERACTIVE, INC. a Delaware

corporation,
Defendant.

TO THE COURT, DEFENDANTS AND THEIR COUNSEL OF RECORD:
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE of the amended appearance of Glaser Weil Fink Howard
Avchen & Shapiro LLP, and its attorneys Lawrence Hadley and Stephen Underwood, as counsel of

record in this action for Plaintiff PersonalWeb Technologies, LLC.

DATED: April 29, 2020 GLASER WEIL FINK HOWARD
AVCHEN & SHAPIRO LLP

By: /s/ Lawrence M. Hadley

LAWRENCE M. HADLEY

STEPHEN E. UNDERWOOD

Attorneys for Plaintiff PersonalWeb Technologies
LLC

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that all counsel of record who are deemed to have consented
to electronic service are being served with a copy of this document via the Court’s CM/ECF system
per Civil L.R. 5-1(h)(1) on April 29, 2020.

Dated: April 29, 2020
By: /s/ Lawrence M. Hadley
Lawrence Hadley
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